Roofing Insulation Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 1
GOK, GOK-N + WX-T Roofing fixing system
Pre-assembled telescopic fastening system for trapezoid sheet substrate,  max
thickness of 2x1.25mm
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA-09/0346
•	 UKTA-22/6338

int of the drill  prevents  movement  of the
surface  of the fixture.
Applications
•	 Insulation  layers  to flat  roofs
to substrate:  steel
Base materials
Approved for use in:
•	 Metal  Sheet  & Profiles
Roofing Insulation Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Product Code
Diameter Length Diameter Length
d L d2 L1
[mm] [mm] [mm] -
R-GOK105WX48T050 15.5 105 4.8 50
R-GOK105WX48T060 15.5 105 4.8 60
R-GOK105WX48T070 15.5 105 4.8 70
R-GOK105WX48T080 15.5 105 4.8 80
R-GOK185WX48T100 15.5 185 4.8 100
Product Code
Plastic sleeve Fixture
Diameter Length Plate diameter Min. thickness Max. thickness
d L D t
fix
t
fix
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
R-GOK-015 15.5 15 50 30 280
R-GOK-035 15.5 35 50 50 300
R-GOK-065 15.5 65 50 80 330
R-GOK-075 15.5 75 50 90 340
R-GOK-085 15.5 85 50 100 350
R-GOK-095 15.5 95 50 110 360
R-GOK-105 15.5 105 50 120 370
R-GOK-125 15.5 125 50 140 390
R-GOK-135 15.5 135 50 150 400
R-GOK-165 15.5 165 50 180 430
R-GOK-185 15.5 185 50 200 450
R-GOK-225 15.5 225 50 240 490
R-GOK-255 15.5 255 50 270 520
R-GOK-285 15.5 285 50 300 550
R-GOK-325 15.5 325 50 340 590
R-GOK-385 15.5 385 50 400 650
R-GOK-425 15.5 425 50 440 690
R-GOK-525-N 15.5 525 50 540 790
R-GOK-625-N 15.5 625 50 640 890
R-GOK-725-N 15.5 725 50 740 990
Roofing Insulation Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 3
Product information
Product Code
Screw
Diameter Length
d L
[mm] [mm]
R-WX-48T050 4.8 50
R-WX-48T060 4.8 60
R-WX-48T070 4.8 70
R-WX-48T080 4.8 80
R-WX-48T100 4.8 100
R-WX-48T120 4.8 120
R-WX-48T140 4.8 140
R-WX-48T160 4.8 160
R-WX-48T180 4.8 180
R-WX-48T200 4.8 200
R-WX-48T240 4.8 240
R-WX-48T300 4.8 300
Installation data
Substrate Steel
Hole  diameter  in substrate d
0